
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Australia Day  
Public Holiday

Teachers commence Students commence Yr 11 & 12 Parent/Carer 
Information Evening

Yr 10 Family Welcome Evening Yr 7 Family Gathering Yr 12 Camp
Yr 8 & 9 Parent/Carer 
Information Evening

Yr 12 Camp Yr 12 Camp

Bayview School Photos 
SCM Environment & Facilities
SCM Education Policy

Bayview Student Leadership 
Development Day 1
Hobsons Bay VET classes  
(Year 2) commence

Bayview Student Leadership 
Development Day 2 
Yr 11 Elevate Education 
Workshop 
Hobsons Bay VET Classes  
(Year 1) commence

Yr 9 Immersion Amazing Race

Yr 7 Camp (Group 1) Lunar New Year
Pasco School Photos
Yr 7 Camp (Group 1) 
PFA Meeting 
SCM Finance

Yr 7 Camp (Groups 1 & 2)
Yr 10 Alumni Study Skills 
Workshop

Yr 7 Camp (Group 2) Yr 7 Camp (Group 2)

WHS Swimming Carnival Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Summer Senior)
School Council Meeting

School Photos catch-up - 
Bayview & Pasco
Yr 10 Alumni Study Skills 
Workshop

Yr 9 Immersion Expo

Clean Up 
Australia Day

Yr 7 Immunisations
Yr 10 Alumni Study Skills 
Workshop 
Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Summer Intermediate)

Curriculum Day  
(Student-free day)

International 
Women’s Day

Labour Day  
Public Holiday

Interschool Debate 1
SCM Environment & Facilities
SCM Education Policy

Yr 7 & Yr 9 NAPLAN Testing 
Writing
Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Summer Yr 8)

WHS Athletics Carnival

Yr 7 & Yr 9 NAPLAN Testing 
Reading
Hobsons Bay Division Swimming

Yr 7 & Yr 9 NAPLAN Testing 
Conventions of Language 
Year 11 BATYR Incursion
SCM Finance
PFA Meeting (AGM)  

Yr 7 & 9 NAPLAN Testing 
Numeracy
Unit 3 OES Camp Group 1

Yr 7 & Yr 9 NAPLAN Testing 
(Catch-ups)
Unit 3 OES Camp Group 1
Unit 1 Geography Camp
Yr 9 Immersion Camp

Yr 7 & Yr 9 NAPLAN Testing 
(Catch-ups)
Unit 3 OES Camp Group 1
Unit 1 Geography Camp
Yr 9 Immersion Camp

Harmony Day

Yr 10 Immunisations
Yr 12 VCE-VM PDS 
Orienteering

Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Summer Yr 7)
Interschool Debate 2
School Council Meeting (AGM)

Unit 3 OES Camp Group 2 Unit 3 OES Camp Group 2 Yr 9 Immersion Oral 
Presentations
Unit 3 OES Camp Group 2

Yrs 7-9 P/T/S Conferences
Yr 12 VCE-VM PDS White 
Water Rafting

Yrs 10-12 P/T/S Conferences Last Day of Term 1
Bayview & Pasco Celebration 
Assemblies

Good Friday  
Public Holiday

Easter Sunday 
Public Holiday

Easter Monday  
Public Holiday

  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Saturday
Sunday

First Day of Term 2 Drama Studies Production 
(Pasco)

Drama Studies Production 
(Pasco)

ANZAC Day  
Public Holiday
Drama Studies 
Production (Pasco)

Jazz Night Unit 1 OES Camp 
Bayview Campus Open Night

Unit 1 OES Camp Unit 1 OES Camp 
Generations in Jazz Camp
Yr 9 Immersion Amazing Race

Generations in 
Jazz Camp

Generations in 
Jazz Camp

Career Expo Yrs 11-12 Student Voice Forum - Bayview
SCM Environment & Facilities
SCM Education Policy

Student Voice Forum - Pasco Yr 12 VCE-VM PDS Eureka 
Skydeck & Amazing Race

National Careers Week 
commences
Yr 10 Work Experience 
commences

Yr 8 Camp
Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Winter 1 Senior)
Interschool Debate 3
SCM Finance
PFA Meeting 

Yr 8 Camp Yr 8 Camp
Yr 9 Morrisby Career Profiling 
Assessment

Yr 8 Camp
National Careers Week 
concludes
Yr 10 Work Experience 
concludes

IDAHOBIT Day

Pasco Excursion-free period 
commences

Yr 10 Camp
School Council Meeting 
(Public Reporting Meeting)

Yr 10 Camp Yr 10 Camp Yr 10 Camp
Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Winter 1 Intermediate)

Hobsons Bay Division  
Cross-Country
WHS Enviro Week ‘For 
Students, By Students’ 
commences

Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Winter 1A Yr 7)

Yr 9 Immersion Camp Yr 9 Immersion Camp
WHS Enviro Week  
“For Students, By Students” 
concludes

Yr 10 & 11 Assessment-free 
period
Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Winter 1B Yr 7)
Winter Concert

Yr 10 & 11 Assessment-free 
period
SCM Environment & Facilities
SCM Education Policy

Yrs 10 & 11 Semester 1 Exams 
Commence

Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Winter 1A Yr 8)

Yr 9 Immersion Expo

King’s Birthday  
Public Holiday

Unit 3 Trial Exams
Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Winter 1B Yr 8)
PFA Meeting
SCM Finance

Unit 3 Trial Exams Unit 3 Trial Exams
Yr 9 Exams
Yrs 10 & 11 Semester 1 Exams 
conclude

Unit 3 Trial Exams
Yr 9 Exams
Report Writing Day - Pasco 
(Student-free Day)
Pasco Excursion-free period 
concludes

Pasco Semester 2 
commences
Humanities Week commences 
(Bayview)

GAT (General Achievement Test)
School Council Meeting

Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Winter 2 Senior)

Report Writing Day - Bayview 
(Student-free day)
Yr 9 Immersion Oral 
Presentations 
Humanities Week concludes 
(Bayview) 
Yr 12 Formal

Yr 11 Pat Cronin Foundation 
Presentation

Interschool Debate 4 Yr 11 into 12 Course Selection 
Date

Yr 10 VCE & VCE VM Pathways 
Presentation

Last Day of Term 2
Bayview & Pasco Celebration 
Assemblies
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Hold Fast

Proudly Sponsored by:

Wk 1

Wk 2 Wk 2

Wk 3 Wk 3

Wk 4 Wk 4

Wk 5 Wk 5

Wk 6 Wk 6

Wk 7 Wk 7

Wk 8 Wk 8

Wk 9 Wk 9

Wk 10 Wk 10

Wk 126 Jan

2 Feb 27 Apr

9 Feb 4 May

16 Feb 11 May

23 Feb 18 May

2 Mar 25 May

9 Mar 1 Jun

16 Mar 8 Jun

23 Mar 15 Jun

30 Mar 22 Jun

6 Apr 29 Jun

13 Apr 6 Jul

27 Jan

3 Feb 28 Apr

10 Feb 5 May

17 Feb 12 May

24 Feb 19 May

3 Mar 26 May

10 Mar 2 Jun

17 Mar 9 Jun

24 Mar 16 Jun

31 Mar 23 Jun

7 Apr 30 Jun

14 Apr 7 Jul

28 Jan

4 Feb 29 Apr

11 Feb 6 May

18 Feb 13 May

25 Feb 20 May

4 Mar 27 May

11 Mar 3 Jun

18 Mar 10 Jun

25 Mar 17 Jun

1 Apr 24 Jun

8 Apr 1 Jul

15 Apr 8 Jul

29 Jan

5 Feb 30 Apr

12 Feb 7 May

19 Feb 14 May

26 Feb 21 May

5 Mar 28 May

12 Mar 4 Jun

19 Mar 11 Jun

26 Mar 18 Jun

2 Apr 25 Jun

9 Apr 2 Jul

16 Apr 9 Jul

30 Jan

6 Feb 1 May

13 Feb 8 May

20 Feb 15 May

27 Feb 22 May

6 Mar 29 May

13 Mar 5 Jun

20 Mar 12 Jun

27 Mar 19 Jun

3 Apr 26 Jun

10 Apr 3 Jul

17 Apr 10 Jul

31 Jan

7 Feb 2 May

14 Feb 9 May

21 Feb 16 May	

28 Feb 23 May	

7 Mar 30 May

14 Mar 6 Jun

21 Mar 13 Jun

28 Mar 20 Jun

4 Apr 27 Jun

11 Apr 4 Jul

18 Apr 11 Jul

1 Feb

8 Feb 3 May

15 Feb 10 May

22 Feb 17 May

1 Mar 24 May

8 Mar 31 May

15 Mar 7 Jun

22 Mar 14 Jun

29 Mar 21 Jun

5 Apr 28 Jun

12 Apr 5 Jul

19 Apr 12 Jul

25 Apr

26 Apr

20 Apr 21 Apr 22 Apr 23 Apr 24 Apr
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Hold Fast

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Saturday
Sunday

First Day of Term 3
NAIDOC Celebrations 
commence

Music Camp Music Camp Music Camp
NAIDOC Celebrations conclude
Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Winter 2 Senior)

Languages Week commences PFA Meeting Yr 9 into Yr 10 Course 
Selection Information Evening

Yr 10 into Yr 11 Course 
Selection Information Evening

Languages Week concludes
Yr 9 Immersion - Amazing Race

Disability Pride Month 
Celebrations commence
Yr 12 VTAC Applications Open

Interschool Debate 5
SCM Environment & Facilities
SCM Education Policy

Unit 2 OES Camp Unit 2 OES Camp
Yr 9 into Yr 10 Transition 
Afternoon
War Child Benefit Concert

Unit 2 OES Camp
Disability Pride Month 
Celebrations conclude

Mathematics Week 
commences 

Australian Mathematics 
Competition
SCM Finance

Australian Mathematics 
Competition 

Australian Mathematics 
Competition

Mathematics Week concludes 
Curriculum Day  
(Student-free Day)

Unit 4 OES Camp 1 Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Winter 2 Intermediate)
Unit 4 OES Camp 1
School Council Meeting

Unit 4 OES Camp 1
Unit 4 OES Camp 2
Yr 9 into Yr 10 Course 
Selection Day

Unit 4 Ski Camp 2
Yr 10 into Yr 11 Course 
Counselling Day
Yrs 11 & 12 English Theatre 
Performances

Unit 4 Ski Camp 2

Science Week commences
Yr 10 into Yr 11 Course 
Selections Due
Yr 11 Tomorrow Man/Woman 
Workshop

PFA Meeting Yr 9 Immersion Camp
Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Winter 2 Yr 8)  

Science Week concludes
Yr 9 Immersion Camp
2027 Budget Submissions 
Open

Book Week commences SCM Environment & Facilities
SCM Education Policy

Hobsons Bay Division Sport 
(Winter 2 Yr 7)

Common PPD  
(Student-free day)
2027 Yr 7 & Yr 9 SEALP 
EduTest

Yr 9 Immersion Expo
Book Week concludes
Wear it Purple Day

Pasco Excursion-free period 
commences

SCM Finance Hobsons Bay Division Athletics Yr 12 Elevate Education 
Finishing Line Incursion

Spring Concert School Council Meeting R U OK? Day
VCE VET, Yrs 9 & 10 Dance 
Showcase Evening

Yr 9 Immersion Oral 
Presentations

French Study 
Tour commences

Yrs 7-9 P/T/S Conferences
Unit 2 Drama Studies 
Showcase

VET Music Night Yrs 10-12 P/T/S Conferences
Yr 9 & 10 VCE VET Dance 
Showcase Evening

Last Day of Term 3
Bayview & Pasco Celebration 
Assemblies 
2027 Budget Submissions Close
Pasco Excursion-free period 
concludes

Unit 3 & 4 Revision Lectures
International Day of Peace

Unit 3 & 4 Revision Lectures Unit 3 & 4 Revision Lectures Unit 3 & 4 Revision Lectures AFL Grand Final Eve  
Public Holiday

French Study 
Tour concludes

Unit 3 & 4 Trial Exams Unit 3 & 4 Trial Exams Unit 3 & 4 Trial Exams Unit 3 & 4 Trial Exams Unit 3 & 4 Trial Exams
  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Saturday
Sunday

First Day of Term 4
VCAA Performance & 
Language Oral Exams 
commence
World Teachers’ Day

Unit 4 Drama Studies Solo 
Showcase
PFA Meeting

World Mental  
Health Day

HAPE Week commences 
(Bayview)

SCM Environment & Facilities
SCM Education Policy

VCAA Language CCAFL  
Written Examination
VCAA Auslan Examination

Yr 9 Immersion-Amazing Race
HAPE Week concludes 
(Bayview)
2027 Budgets/Orders Close
Yr 12 Last Day

Yr 12 SWOT VAC commences
Yr 11 SHV Presentation

SCM Finance Senior Art, Visual 
Communication and Media 
Film Exhibition commences
Arts & Technology Exhibition 
(Bayview) commences

2027 Yr 7 Family Information 
Evening
VCAA Written Exams commence
Senior Art, Visual 
Communication and Media Film 
Exhibition concludes

School Council Meeting Arts & Technology Exhibition 
(Bayview) concludes

VCAA Performance 
& Language Oral 
Exams conclude

Melbourne Cup  
Public Holiday

Yr 9 Immersion Camp Yr 9 Immersion Camp

Yr 10 & 11 Assessment-free 
period

Yr 10 & 11 Assessment-free 
period
PFA Meeting

Remembrance Day
Yrs 10 & 11 Semester 2 Exams 
commence

Yr 9 Immersion Expo

Yrs 10 & 11 Semester 2 Exams 
conclude
VCAA Written Exams conclude

2027 VCE Headstart Program 
commences

SCM Finance
School Council Meeting

Yr 9 Exams Yr 9 Exams
Summer Picnic Concert

Yr 9 Immersion  
Oral Presentations

Indonesian Study 
Tour commences

Yr 9 Homegroup Excursion Vocal Soiree 2027 VCE Headstart Program 
concludes
Whole-School Assembly

2027 Yr 10 Headstart Program 
commences

Yr 10 Headstart commences

Yr 7 Homegroup Excursion Yr 6 into 7 Statewide 
Orientation Day
Yr 8 Homegroup Excursion

2027 Year 8/9 Headstart 2027 Year 8/9 Headstart
Yr 12 VTAC Counselling
VCAA Examinations Results 
available

2027 Year 8/9 Headstart
2027 Yr 10 Headstart Program 
concludes
Yr 12 Graduation
Yr 12 VTAC Counselling

Indonesian Study 
Tour concludes

Bayview End-of-Year Program Bayview End-of-Year Program Bayview End-of-Year Program Bayview End-of-Year Program Last Day of Term 4

Christmas Day  
Public Holiday

Boxing Day  
Public Holiday

  

Proudly Sponsored by:

Wk 1

Wk 2

Wk 3

Wk 4

Wk 5

Wk 6

Wk 7

Wk 8

Wk 9

Wk 10

Wk 11

Wk 2

Wk 3

Wk 4

Wk 5

Wk 6

Wk 7

Wk 8

Wk 9

Wk 10

Wk 1 5 Oct

12 Oct

19 Oct

26 Oct

2 Nov

9 Nov

16 Nov

23 Nov

30 Nov

7 Dec

14 Dec

21 Dec

6 Oct

13 Oct

20 Oct

27 Oct

3 Nov

10 Nov

17 Nov

24 Nov

1 Dec

8 Dec

15 Dec

22 Dec

7 Oct

14 Oct

21 Oct

28 Oct

4 Nov

11 Nov

18 Nov

25 Nov

2 Dec

9 Dec

16 Dec

23 Dec

8 Oct

15 Oct

22 Oct

29 Oct

5 Nov

12 Nov

19 Nov

26 Nov

3 Dec

10 Dec

17 Dec

24 Dec

9 Oct

16 Oct

23 Oct

30 Oct

6 Nov

13 Nov

20 Nov

27 Nov

4 Dec

11 Dec

18 Dec

25 Dec

10 Oct	

17 Oct

24 Oct

31 Oct

7 Nov

14 Nov

21 Nov

28 Nov

5 Dec

12 Dec

19 Dec

26 Dec

11 Oct

18 Oct

25 Oct

1 Nov

8 Nov

15 Nov

22 Nov

29 Nov

6 Dec

13 Dec

20 Dec

27 Dec

20 Jul

27 Jul

3 Aug

10 Aug

17 Aug

24 Aug

31 Aug

7 Sep

14 Sep

21 Sep

21 Jul

28 Jul

4 Aug

11 Aug

18 Aug

25 Aug

1 Sep

8 Sep

15 Sep

22 Sep

22 Jul

29 Jul

5 Aug

12 Aug

19 Aug

26 Aug

2 Sep

9 Sep 

16 Sep

23 Sep

23 Jul

30 Jul

6 Aug

13 Aug

20 Aug

27 Aug

3 Sep

10 Sep

17 Sep

24 Sep

24 Jul

31 Jul

7 Aug

14 Aug

21 Aug

28 Aug

4 Sep

11 Sep

18 Sep

25 Sep

25 Jul

1 Aug

8 Aug

15 Aug

22 Aug

29 Aug

5 Sep

12 Sep

19 Sep

26 Sep

26 Jul

2 Aug

9 Aug

16 Aug

23 Aug

30 Aug

6 Sep

13 Sep

20 Sep

27 Sep 

28 Sep 29 Sep 30 Sep 1 Oct 2 Oct 3 Oct

4 Oct

13 Jul 14 Jul 15 Jul 16 Jul 17 Jul 18 Jul

19 Jul


